

Landmarks Association of St. Louis

MOST ENHANCED AWARDS SPONSORSHIP

Most Enhanced

Thursday, May 29, 2025 5:30-8:30 pm The Post Building

1190 Cole Street St. Louis, MO 63101

EVENT DETAILS

About the Most Enhanced Awards

The Most Enhanced Awards recognizes outstanding examples of restoration, rehabilitation, and adaptive reuse of St. Louis' architectural heritage. Winners are selected based on criteria such as the difficulty of the project, the historical or architectural significance of the building, the treatment of character-defining features and adherence to best practices in historic rehabilitation. Additional considerations include a desire to highlight a diversity of building types, locations and development entities as well as projects that have the potential to transform and inspire the community.

Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Time: 5:30-8:30 pm

Location: The Post Building, 1190 Cole Street, St. Louis, MO 63101

About the Attendees

For each project receiving an award, the property owner, project architect, and contractor are invited. Guests include industry colleagues, community leaders, politicians, and preservationists. Approximately 200 guests attend annually with a median age between 40-55.

About Landmarks Association

Landmarks Association is a non-profit organization that was incorporated in 1959 with a mission to "Preserve, Enhance, and Promote the Architectural Heritage of St. Louis". Through research, education, advocacy, and promotional activities, Landmarks Association collaborates with community stakeholders to celebrate and protect our city's historic fabric.





FEATURES	PEDIMENT \$5,000	CAPITAL \$2,500	STRUCTURE \$1,000	FOUNDATION \$500
Press Release	✓	✓	✓	✓
Podium Recognition	Speaking Opportunity	√	✓	✓
Awards Presentation + Website	Logo	Logo	Printed Name	Printed Name
Newsletter	Logo + Description	Logo	Printed Name	Printed Name
Event Program + Presentation Recognition	Logo	Logo	Printed Name	Printed Name
Tickets	8 Tickets	6 Tickets	4 Tickets	2 Tickets

Landmarks Association of St. Louis is a 501(c)3 organization incorporated in the state of Missouri, EIN 43-6036899. A portion of your sponsorship is tax deductble. A tax letter with deductible amounts will be provided.

Please note: If you are also interested in sponsoring Landmarks Trivia Night (March 29) and/or Savor the Past, Celebrate the Future (October 3), custom sponsorships are available. Please contact us to discuss.

For questions or more information, please contact Zeck Schultz at office@landmarks-stl.org or (314) 421-6474.

SPONSORSHIP FORM

We invite you to partner with the Landmarks Association of St. Louis for this award ceremony. Your sponsorship demonstrates your commitment to the heritage of the St. Louis region and the preservation of the historic assets that make our community special.

Please circle your sponsorship level

P	E	DI	М	Ε	N	T
	\$	5	,0	0	0	

CAPITAL \$2,500 STRUCTURE \$1,000 FOUNDATION \$500

Sponsor Name [For Publishing]:				
Contact Name:				
Phone: Email:				
Address:				
Social Media Handle:				
wish to be anonymous:				
By signing below, you are committing to the marked sponsorship level indicated above. Payments are due by Friday , May 9 , 2025 .				
Signature Date	_			
Make checks payable to: Landmarks Association of St. Louis				

Mail check payment to: 1805 South 9th Street | St. Louis, MO 63104 For credit card payments, please call 314-421-6474.

Payments are due May 9, 2025